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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM        TRN1        BIKE        TRN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Marcus Stromberg       M3034         1/13       16:34        1:22     1:04:51        0:53       37:37     2:01:14
2     Joe Schneiderhan       M4549         1/10       20:48        1:14     1:06:57        0:48       35:52     2:05:36
3     Craig Desmet           M3034         2/13       20:11        1:38     1:04:20        0:51       38:47     2:05:46
4     Mike Ward              M2024          1/8       18:57        0:57     1:10:16        0:47       37:57     2:08:52
5     Jeff Peterson          M3034         3/13       20:51        2:00     1:07:33        1:06       39:23     2:10:52
6     David Olsen            M4044         1/13       21:25        1:32     1:05:22        0:44       42:06     2:11:07
7     Bob Thompson           M4044         2/13       16:42        0:59     1:08:57        0:54       43:55     2:11:25
8     Keith Hansen           M4549         2/10       17:45        1:23     1:11:19        1:04       40:01     2:11:30
9     Brian Holthus          M5054         1/10       16:46        0:57     1:07:41        1:01       45:25     2:11:49
10    Stephen Wilson         M2529          1/4       19:56        1:05     1:10:43        0:39       39:54     2:12:16
11    Todd King              M4044         3/13       16:52        1:13     1:10:50        0:59       43:36     2:13:27
12    Brett Danielson        M2024          2/8       21:18        0:54     1:12:01        0:37       39:32     2:14:20
13    Joese Rosales-Yepez    M2529          2/4       16:35        0:55     1:14:18        0:33       43:33     2:15:52
14    Sean Maher             M3539         1/17       20:57        1:06     1:10:27        1:06       42:52     2:16:25
15    Joseph Hill            M4044         4/13       23:45        1:14     1:09:35        1:17       40:37     2:16:27
16    Jessica Rossing        F2529          1/4       19:31        1:13     1:15:30        0:48       39:55     2:16:54
17    Aaron Madsen           M3034         4/13       23:16        1:24     1:10:50        1:10       40:27     2:17:05
18    Tim Jacobson           M4044         5/13       20:39        1:27     1:14:30        1:08       39:45     2:17:28
19    Tom Idstrom            M4549         3/10       18:58        0:50     1:12:37        0:51       44:24     2:17:37
20    Joe Litsey             M4044         6/13       22:04        1:29     1:13:37        1:27       39:52     2:18:26
21    Daniel Felt            M2024          3/8       16:36        1:08     1:16:25        0:38       44:07     2:18:53
22    Justin Pool            M3539         2/17       19:44        1:22     1:10:54        1:02       46:18     2:19:18
23    Nathan Monette         M3539         3/17       20:38        1:25     1:09:17        1:31       46:41     2:19:31
24    Lucas Pedersen         M2024          4/8       22:35        1:02     1:16:29        0:44       38:56     2:19:44
25    Dale Forde             M5054         2/10       20:48        1:02     1:16:24        1:49       40:25     2:20:26
26    Nicholas De Leeuw      M2529          3/4       19:15        0:55     1:17:27        1:09       42:20     2:21:04
27    Ryan Peterson          M4044         7/13       23:56        1:05     1:14:56        1:03       40:50     2:21:48
28    Jeremy Rondorf         M3539         4/17       21:00        1:47     1:08:17        1:22       49:58     2:22:22
29    Nathaniel Hitt         M1619          1/2       28:27        1:40     1:15:18        0:36       37:44     2:23:43
30    Michael Given          M3539         5/17       21:49        1:22     1:14:49        1:05       45:12     2:24:16
31    Ryan Quinn             M3034         5/13       23:53        1:37     1:11:47        1:38       45:53     2:24:47
32    James Schultz          M4549         4/10       21:58        2:49     1:12:22        2:44       45:45     2:25:36
33    Vicki Ostendorf        F4549          1/3       22:34        1:41     1:17:43        1:18       42:33     2:25:47
34    Robert Lyng            M5054         3/10       24:14        1:33     1:12:34        1:06       46:23     2:25:47
35    Margaret Baranwoski    F3539          1/4       19:27        0:52     1:17:01        0:58       47:45     2:26:01
36    Laurel Sundberg        F3034          1/2       21:57        1:36     1:16:00        0:56       45:51     2:26:16
37    Julia Lyng             F4549          2/3       21:08        1:38     1:18:29        1:03       44:24     2:26:39
38    Greta Danielson        F1619          1/1       18:45        0:58     1:24:11        0:56       42:24     2:27:10
39    David Althoff          M4044         8/13       20:25        2:30     1:17:09        1:15       46:34     2:27:52
40    William Lorenz         M3539         6/17       23:17        1:34     1:18:55        0:51       43:37     2:28:12
41    Grant Williams         M2024          5/8       18:34        2:56     1:24:01        0:46       42:27     2:28:41
42    Mick Quinn             M3539         7/17       26:58        1:58     1:16:25        1:12       42:12     2:28:44
43    Janell Hibbard         F2529          2/4       23:04        1:29     1:17:19        1:03       46:40     2:29:32
44    Mike Baranowski        M3034         6/13       22:11        1:08     1:19:24        0:52       46:03     2:29:36
45    Todd Lockwood          M4549         5/10       22:15        1:59     1:18:30        1:48       45:52     2:30:21
46    Vahid Sadrzadeh        M3034         7/13       18:49        1:42     1:23:38        1:21       45:30     2:30:58
47    Pete Royer             M5054         4/10       24:22        1:17     1:18:19        1:12       46:59     2:32:07
48    Whitney Johnson        M4549         6/10       18:32        2:35     1:20:20        1:33       49:38     2:32:36
49    Patrick Exner          M4044         9/13       24:26        2:17     1:25:26        2:01       38:34     2:32:42
50    Tom Langmo             M2024          6/8       23:15        2:13     1:15:36        2:32       49:19     2:32:52
51    Joseph Fragodt         M2024          7/8       24:42        1:11     1:22:35        0:41       44:02     2:33:09
52    David Pace             M4549         7/10       21:04        1:41     1:19:19        1:12       50:15     2:33:29
53    Jodi Sussner           F3539          2/4       24:19        1:23     1:19:08        1:29       47:42     2:33:58
54    Jason Laplant          M3034         8/13       19:51        1:38     1:18:13        2:10       52:29     2:34:18
55    Kyler Vossen           M1619          2/2       23:58        3:20     1:26:39        1:33       39:51     2:35:17
56    Megan Erlandson        F2024          1/1       22:57        2:03     1:22:33        1:15       46:50     2:35:35
57    Roxanne Lorenz         F3034          2/2       22:48        1:25     1:20:59        1:26       49:18     2:35:54
58    Matt Schmidgall        M2529          4/4       23:57        1:45     1:16:38        1:42       52:26     2:36:26
59    Bryan Wilson           M3034         9/13       27:34        2:42     1:22:12        1:40       42:56     2:37:01
60    Bret Busse             M4044        10/13       18:06        1:56     1:21:10        1:28       55:04     2:37:41
61    Ryan Stoneburner       M3034        10/13       25:38        1:48     1:20:22        1:03       49:15     2:38:03
62    Lance Westerlund       M3539         8/17       21:32        1:41     1:21:15        1:27       52:53     2:38:46
63    Randy Knutson          M4549         8/10       23:23        1:09     1:19:30        1:01       53:43     2:38:46
64    Christian Twigg        M3539         9/17       22:14        2:11     1:22:00        1:17       51:49     2:39:29
65    Hector Benavides       M3034        11/13       28:15        2:00     1:21:06        1:53       46:34     2:39:47
66    Scott Abrams           M3539        10/17       25:03        2:06     1:22:14        0:55       50:06     2:40:22
67    Jaun Pescado           M3539        11/17       26:39        1:43     1:21:55        1:37       50:22     2:42:15
68    Patrick Erlandson      M5054         5/10       31:05        2:46     1:22:26        2:46       44:08     2:43:09
69    Carol Marston          F5054          1/2       27:55        1:37     1:21:23        1:37       51:00     2:43:29
70    Timothy Dahl           M3034        12/13       26:52        3:08     1:22:31        0:58       52:12     2:45:39
71    Mike Borneke           M5559          1/2       28:45        2:13     1:20:14        1:17       54:32     2:46:58
72    Tom Stoneburner        M2024          8/8       30:28        1:28     1:17:48        1:01       56:53     2:47:36
73    Charles Brecht         M3034        13/13       24:31        1:07     1:25:21        1:24       55:18     2:47:38
74    Carl Hoang             M5054         6/10       27:20        2:08     1:18:44        2:01       57:39     2:47:50
75    Reese Seefeldt         M3539        12/17       18:44        1:39     1:22:35        1:48     1:04:20     2:49:04
76    David Teneyck          M5559          2/2       22:17        3:44     1:26:48        2:07       54:11     2:49:05
77    Jonathan Bratt         M5054         7/10       28:32        3:20     1:26:53        1:19       49:37     2:49:39
78    Glenn Voss             M5054         8/10       27:59        1:55     1:18:21        1:54     1:00:51     2:50:57
79    Steven Thomas          M3539        13/17       26:38        4:03     1:33:05        1:12       46:31     2:51:28
80    Amy Morrell            F4044          1/1       24:49        1:30     1:33:55        1:14       50:47     2:52:12
81    Megan Nelsen           F2529          3/4       26:51        3:55     1:32:33        1:24       47:32     2:52:13
82    Becky Strand           F3539          3/4       23:49        3:16     1:35:51        0:55       49:44     2:53:33
83    Dan Enderson           M5054         9/10       24:54        2:20     1:37:21        0:52       49:26     2:54:50
84    Sarah Jagow            F3539          4/4       18:39        2:25     1:36:12        1:54       56:21     2:55:29
85    Robert Pederson        M4044        11/13       29:04        2:24     1:27:06        1:30       56:37     2:56:38
86    Curt Mackedanz         M5054        10/10       29:21        3:01     1:32:43        1:17       51:07     2:57:27
87    Rob Schutz             M3539        14/17       22:28        2:21     1:26:29        2:01     1:04:44     2:58:01
88    Mike Rogers            M4549         9/10       28:09        2:29     1:28:12        2:10       57:57     2:58:56
89    David Moen             M4044        12/13       24:34        2:53     1:25:55        2:17     1:05:22     3:00:59
90    Dennis Gertgen         M3539        15/17       28:52        2:25     1:28:55        1:54     1:03:02     3:05:06
91    Christopher Andersen   M3539        16/17       24:42        3:01     1:31:58        2:08     1:06:11     3:07:58
92    Ray Reinhart           M4044        13/13       29:32        3:10     1:34:07        2:26       59:45     3:08:58
93    Jason Elk              M3539        17/17       25:52        2:53     1:31:00        2:42     1:07:54     3:10:20
94    Mike Branch            M4549        10/10       27:48        4:06     1:44:07        2:22       56:45     3:15:06
95    Claire Shannon         F4549          3/3       28:46        3:05     1:40:21        1:05     1:05:49     3:19:04
96    Mary Ann Voss          F5054          2/2       28:02        3:01     1:32:38        2:00     1:14:44     3:20:22
97    Tyson Cluever          F2529          4/4       34:47        2:37     1:51:11        2:32     1:07:43     3:38:47
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